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Format of holding of specified securit.es 

1. Name of Listed Entity: SBL INFRATECH LIMITED 

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security 

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) 

·a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 

b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment 

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information :-

Particulars 

1. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any par.tly paid up shares? 

2. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? 

3. Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against wh::h depository receipts are issued? 

4. Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 

5. \Nhether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 

Reg.31(1)(c ) /Equity 

24/09/2021 Post issue 

Yes* 

Yes 

• 

Annexure -I 

No* ' 

No 

No 

No 

No 

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository 
receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock 
Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format a/holding 

of specified securities. 

S. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-



• 

Category Category 01 shareholder 

(I) (II) 

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 

(B) Public 

(e) Non Promoter- Non Public 

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 

(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts 

r- Total 

Nos. of shareh No. of fully paid No. 01 Partly 

alders up equity paid· up equity 

shares held shares held 

(III) (IV) (VI 

537940 

187 273330 

00 

189 811270 

No. of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI) 

• 

Table I • Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
Total nos. 

shares held 

(VII)=(IV)+(V)+ 

(VI) 

537940 

273330 

811270 

Shareholding as 

a % of total no. 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities 

of shares 
(calculated as Np of Voting Rights 

per SCRR, 19S7) I---C-,-Ia-"-:E-qu-it-y---r--C-,-Ia-SS-eg-:y----.--T-o-ta-I --1 
Asa % ol 

(A+B+C2) 

(VIII) (IX) 

66.31 537940 537940.00 

33.69 273330 273330.00 

0.00 00 

100.00 811270 0.00 811270.06 

Total as a 

% 01 (A+B+C) 

66.31 

33.69 

0.00 

0.00 

100.00 

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstartding 

convertible 

securities 
(including 

Warrants) 

(X) 

• 

Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 

full conversion 

of convertible 

securities las a 
percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) 

Asa % of 

(A+B+C2) 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 

66.31 

33.69 

0.00 

100.00 

Number of locked in shares 

No. (a) As a 

% 01 total 

Shares held (b) 

(XII) 

537940 100.00 

59730 21.85270552 

597670 1ll.85 

Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered 

.No. (a) As a 

%oftotal 

Shares held (b) 

(XIII) 

0.00 

For, SBl INFRATECH LIMITED 

~ 
Co"mpany Secretary 

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form 

(XIV) 

537940 

273330 

811270 



• 

Category & Name of the Shareholders No. of No. of fully paid up Partly paid· up 
sharehold equity shares held equity shares held 

Indian 

I·) Individual/Hinc1u Undivided Family 537940 

ANKIT SHARMA 

SHIFAU SHARMA 265000 

(b) Central Government/State Government(s) 

Ie) Financiallnstitutions/8anks 

Id) Any Other (Specity) 

Sub Total IA)(l) 

foreign 

la) Individual/Non Resident Individual/Foreign 

Ib) 

Ie) Institutions 

Id) Foreign Portfolio Investor 

Ie) Any Other (Specity) 

SubTotaIIA)(2) 

Total Share holding of rromoter and Promoter Group 

• 

Table II • Stat~mei1t shawin~ shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities 

underlying held caiculatedasper 

Depository SCRR, 1957 

Receipts As a % of (A+B+CZI 

• No of Voting Rights 

f----,.,Cl.-"-,-X..-----,Cl,--os-s Y.------T0-4
t31 

Total Voting rights 

272940 33.64 272940 3364 

265000 265000 

0.00 

66.31 537940 

0.00 

0.00 

66.31 537940 66.31 

No. of Shares Share holding • as a 

Underlying % assuming full 

Outstanding 
convertibl~ 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as'a 

• 

Number of locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or otherwise Number of equity 

encumbered shares held in 

dematerialLzed 

form 

(including 

Warrants) 
Pd~~~~;~asghea~:'I------N-o.-I'~) -----+----N-o-.I.~)~----I 

% of total Shares % of total share 5 

cap~:~ held (bl held (b) 

% ofA+8+C2 

33.64 272940 50.74 272940 

32.66 265000 49.26 0.00 265000 

0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 

66.31 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

F SBl 'NfRA1ECH LIMITED 
or, ~ 

Company Secretary 



• 

(a) 
(b) 

c) 

(d) 

(e) 

(f) 

(R) 

(h) 

(i) 

3 
(a) 

(b) 

e) 
(el) 

(.2) 

(e3) 

(04) 

[(e5 

[(e6) 

(e7) 
[(e8) 

(e9) 

Category & Name of the 

Shareholde rs 

Institutions 

Mutual Fund 
Venture Capital Funds 

Alternate Investment Funds 
Foreign Venture Capital Investor 

Foreign POTtfolio Investors 

Financial Institutions/Banks 

Insurance Companies 

Provldend Fund/Pensions Funds 

Anv Other Specify 

Sub Tota l 6 )( 1) 

Central Government/State 

Government/President of India 

5ubTotal (B)(2) 

Non·lnstitutions 

1. Individual Shareholders 
holding Nominal Share Capital 

Upto 2 lacs 

BOBBY BH ATIA 

2. Individual Shareholders 

holding Nominal Share Capital 

Above 2 Lacs 

NSFCs Re istered with RBI 

Employee Trusts 
Any other (Specity) 

Bodies Corporate 

RAJ NAG PAL & CO. LLP 

NIKUNJ 5TOCK BROKERS LIMITED 

Non Resident Ind ia ns 

Resident Indian Huf 

Trusts 

Clearing Members/House 

Forei n Companies 

IEPF 

Others 
Sub Total (B)(3) 

Total Public Shareholding (B) : 

B)(1)+(B)(2) + B (3) 

• • 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

Nos. of shareh No. of fully paid up Partly paid·up Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Sharehol ding % Number of Voting Right s he ld in each class of 5ec\lrities No. of Shares Total shareholding. Number of locked in shares 

o lder equity shares he ld equi ty shiiTes held unde rlying held 

Deposjtory Receipts 

183 235630 235630 

14000 14000 

30800 30800 

20000 20000 
]0800 10800 

4800 

2100 2100 

0 

187 273330 273330 

273330 

calculate d as per Underlying as a % assu ming full 

SCRR, 19S7 .. 1----------------,--------.4 O~tstanding conversion of 
As a % of (A+B+C2" No af Voting Right s Total as a % of Total convertible convertible 

(lass X Class Y Total 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0 .0000 

0 .0000 

29.0446 235630 235630 

1.7257 14000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

30800 
2 4653 20000 20000 
1.3312 10800 10BOO 

4800 

2100 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0 .0000 

0 .0000 

0 .0000 

0 .0000 

33.6916 273330 273330 

33.6916 273330 

Voting rights securities (including securit ies (as a 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

29.0446 

1.7257 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

3.7965 

2.4653 

1.3312 

0.2589 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

33.6916 

33.6916 

Warrants) • percentage of 

diluted share 
ca pita l) 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

1.7257 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 

3.7965 

2 4653 

1.3312 

0.5917 

0.2589 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

33.6916 

33.6916 

No. (a) 

For SBl INFRATECH liMITED 
, ~ 

Company Secretar~ 

14000 

20000 

20000 

59730 

59730 

% of t otal Sh3Tes 
held (b) 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0 .0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

13.7672 

5.1220 
0.0000 

0.0000 

7.3172 

7.3172 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.7683 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 

21.8527 

21.8527 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise Number of equity 

encumbered 

No . 

(Not appl icable) 

(a ) 

Asa 

% of t otal shares 

held (Not applic 
able) (b) 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0 .0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0 .0000 

0.0000 

0 .0000 

0.0000 

0 .0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0 .0000 

0 .0000 

0 .0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0.0000 

0 .0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

shares he ld in 

demateria liz ed 

form 

235630 

14000 

30800 

20000 
]OBOO 

4800 

2100 

273330 

273330 

• 



• 

Category & Name of the Shareholders 

C1 Custodian/DR Holder 

C2 Employees Benefi. Tl'Ust (lInde,' SEB I 
(Shal'e Based Employee Bellefi. 
Regulation 2014) 

Total No" Promoter Non Public 
Shareholding (C)= (C)( I )+(C)(2) 

No. of 

shareholder 

No. of fully Partly paid-up 

paid up equity equity shares held 

shares held 

• 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
Nos. of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Total no. 

shares held 

Sharehol ding % 

calculate d as per 

SCRR,1957 

Asa%of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

Total share holding , as 

a % assuming full 

conversion of 

TOtal as a % of • C(~~;::ii~~e~:~~~~;:; 
Total Voting 

No of Voting Rights 

Class X Class Y Total rights 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

F SBl 'NFKATECH LIMITED 
or, ~ 

Company Secretar~ 

Number of Locked in 

shares 

No. As a 

% of total 
Shar es held 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

• 

Number of Shares pledged or Number of 

otherwise encumbered equity shares 
• held in 

No. Asa 

{Not % of total 

applicable) share s held 

(Not applic 

able) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 



• • • 

a e -T bl V S tatement Sh owmg etal so IgO! Icant D ·1 fS · ·fi b fi . 10 ene ICIa wners (SSO) s 
Detai ls of the SBO Detai ls of the Registered Owner Detai ls of Ho lding l exercise of ri ght of the SBO in 

the reporting cOlnl'any, Whether direct or Ind irect 

( I ) (II ) ( III) 
PAN/Passport No. in case PAN/Passport No. in case 

Sr.No. Name of a fo reign nationa l Nationa lity Name of a foreign national Nationali ty W hether by Virtue of : 
Shares 

Voting Righrs 
Rights of distributable 
dividend or any other 

distribution 

Exercise of control 
Exercise of significant 

infl uence 

* In case the nature o f the holdlllg/ exerCIse of the rIght of a SSO falls under multIple categOrIes specifIed under (a) to (e) under Column Ill , multIple rows for the same SSO shall be 1l1serted 
fo r each of the categories. 

* This column shall have the deta il s as specified by the listed entity under Form No. 8 EN-2 as submitted to the Registrar. 

% 
% 
% 

• 

Date of creation / 
acqui sition of significant 
beneficia l interest 

(IV ) 

.... accordmgly 


