Annexure - I

## Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity:

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security

- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)
  - a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending
  - b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	· ·	No
2.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		No
3.	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No
4.	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	
5.	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No

\* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

For, SBL INFRATECH LIMITED Company Secretary

Reg.31(1)(c) /Equity 24/09/2021 Post issue

SBL INFRATECH LIMITED

						Т	able I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of spe	cified securities								
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Numbe	er of Voting Rights hel	irities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion	Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in	
•••					Receipts	• .	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class:Equity	No of Voting Right Classeg:y	s . Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	convertible securities (including Warrants)	of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	ĮNo. (a)	As a · % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form
(1)	(11)	(111)	(1V)	(1/)	(VI)	(VII)=(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)		(D)	()		(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(X	11)	(XI	11)	(XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	537940	0		537940	66.31	537940		537940.00	66.31		66.31	537940	100.00	0		537940
(B)	Public	187	273330	0		273330	33.69	273330		273330.00	33.69		33.69	59730	21.85270552	0		273330
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public					0												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	(	0		0	0		0		0	0.00			0		0		0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	(	00	C	)	0	0.00	00		0	0.00		0.00	0		0		0
	Total .	189	811270	c	0	811270	100.00	811270	0.00	811270.00	100.00		100.00	597670	121.85	0	0.00	811270

.

-

.

For, SBL INFRATECH LIMITED Huller Company Secretary

						Table II	- Statement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Pron	noter and Prom	oter Group							
	Category & Name of the Shareholders		No. of fully paid up equity shares held		Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held			Number of Votin	ng Rights held in eau	ch class of securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible « securities	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number	of Locked in shares	Number of Shares ple	mber of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
		• •						Class X	Class Y	o of Voting Rights Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants)	percentage of diluted share capital) as a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	• As a % of total share s held (b)	
						4							% of A+B+C2					
1	Indian																	
(a)	Individual/Hindu Undivided Family	2	537940		0	537940		537940	0	537940	66.31	0	66.31	537940	100.00		0.00	53794
	ANKIT SHARMA		272940	0		272940	33.64	272940		272940	33.64	0	33.64	272940	50.74	0	0.00	27294
-	SHIFALI SHARMA		265000	0		265000	32.66	265000		265000	32.66	0	32.66	265000	49.26	0	0.00	26500
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
(c)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
(d)	Any Other (Specity)	C	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
-	Sub Total (A)(1)	2	537940	0 0	0	537940	66.31	537940	0	537940	66.31	0	66.31	537940	100.00	0	0.00	53794
2	Foreign	1				0	0.00			0	0.00	1	0.00		0.00		0.00	1
(a)	Individual/Non Resident Individual/Foreign	(	0 0	0 0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
(b)	Government	(	0 0	0 0	* 0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	* 0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
(c)	Institutions	(	0 0	0 0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
(d)		-	0 0	0 0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
(e)		-	D	0 0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
	Sub Total (A)(2)	-	0	0 0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Grou	ip :	2 537940	0 0	0	537940	66.31	537940	0	537940	66.31	0	66.31	537940	100.00	0	0.00	53794

.

.

For, SBL INFRATECH LIMITED

	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. of shareh older	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity shares held	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	Numbe	er of Voting Rights he	ld in each class of sec	urities	No. of Shares Underlying Oytstanding	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Lo	cked in shares		ledged or otherwise nbered	shares held in dematerializ ed
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights	securities (including	convertible securities (as a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es	No. es (Not applicable)	As a % of total shares	form
								Class X	Class Y	Total		Warrants)	* percentage of diluted share capital)		held (b)	(a)	held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions																	
(a)	Mutual Fund	0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000		0.0000	0	0.0000		0.0000	
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investor	0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	
(f)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000		0.0000	
(g)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000		0.0000	0	0.0000		0.0000	
(h)	Providend Fund/Pensions Funds	0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000	. 0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	
(i)	Any Other Specify	0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	
	Sub Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	. 0.0000	0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	C	0.0000	
2	Central Government/State Government/President of India	0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	C	0.0000	
-	Sub Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	• 0	0	0	0.0000	0	0.0000	C	.0.0000	C	0.0000	,
3	Non-Institutions																	
(a)	1. Individual Shareholders holding Nominal Share Capital Up to 2 Lacs	183	235630	0		235630	29.0446	235630		235630	29.0446	0	29.0446	37630	13.7672	C	0.0000	235
	BOBBY BHATIA		14000	0		14000		14000		14000	1.7257	0	1.7257	14000			0.0000	
	2. Individual Shareholders holding Nominal Share Capital Above 2 Lacs	0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000	0	0.0000	C	0.0000	( (	0.0000	
(b)	NBFCs Registered with RBI	0	0	C	)	0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000	0	0.0000	(	0.0000	(	0.0000	1
(c)	Employee Trusts	0	0	C		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000	0 0	0.0000	(	0.0000		0.0000	
(e)	Any other (Specity)	0				0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000		0.0000	(	0.0000		0.0000	
(e1)		2	30800			30800	3.7965	30800		30800			3.7965	20000			0.0000	
+	RAJ NAGPAL & CO. LLP NIKUNJ STOCK BROKERS LIMITED		20000 10800			20000	2.4653 1.3312	20000 10800		20000 10800			2.4653 1.3312	20000	0 7.3172		0.0000	
(e2)		1	4800			4800		4800		4800			0.5917	(	0.0000		0.0000	
(e3)		1	2100	0		2100		2100		2100			0.2589	2100			0.0000	
(e4)		0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000		0.0000	(	0.0000		0.0000	
(e5)		0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000		0.0000		0.0000		0.0000	
(e6)		0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000		0.0000		0.0000		0.0000	
(e7)		0	0	0		0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000		0.0000		0.0000		0 0.0000	
(e8) (e9)		0	0			0	0.0000	0		0	0.0000		0.0000				0 0.0000	
(69)	Sub Total (B)(3)	187	273330		0	273330	33.6916	273330	0	273330	33.6916		33,6916	59730			0.0000	
-	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) + B (3)	187	Contraction of the local division of the loc		0	273330		273330	0	273330			33.6916	5973			0.0000	

For, SBL INFRATECH LIMITED

					Table IV -	Statement sh	owing sharehold	ing pattern o	f the Non	Promoter-	Non Public sha	reholder							
	Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder		No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity shares held	Depository	Total no. shares held	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957		ting Rights h	eld in each o	lass of securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Total shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of		of Locked in nares	Number of Sh otherwise	ares pledged or encumbered	Number of equity shares held in
				•	Receipts .		As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting Rights			Tôtal as a % of Total Voting	convertible securities (including Warrants)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No.	As a % of total	No. • {Not	As a % of total	dematerializ ed form (Not	
								Class X	Class Y	Total	rights				Shar es held	applicable)	share s held (Not applic able)	Applicable)	
C1	Custodian/DR Holder	C	0	0 0	0	(	0 0	0	0		0.00	C	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	
	Employees Benefit Trust (Under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefit Regulation 2014)	0	0	0	0	(	0 0	0	0		0,00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	
	Total Nor: Promoter Non Public Shareholding $(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)$	C	0	0	0	)	0	0	0		0.00	C	0	0	0.00	C	0.00	0	

.

.

For, SBL INFRATECH LIMITED

	Det	ails of the SBO		Details of	the Registered Owner	An and a subscription of a submit of	Details of Holding/ exercise of r		
۰.		•				•	the reporting company, Whethe	er direct or Indirect	acquisition of significant
	•			•					beneficial interest
							•		
		(1)			( II )		(III)		(IV)
		PAN/Passport No. in case			PAN/Passport No. in case				
Sr.No.	Name	of a foreign national	Nationality	Name	of a foreign national	Nationality	Whether by Virtu	ue of :	
							Shares	%	
							Voting Righrs	%	
					Several States of Sector States		Rights of distributable	%	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	dividend or any other		
							distribution		
							Exercise of control		
							Exercise of significant		
							influence		
		Second Second Second			And the second second second	a secondary	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
NATURAL DIST.									
* In case	the nature of the holding/ exerc	ise of the right of a SBO fall	s under mult	iple categories specified under	(a) to (e) under Column III.	multiple row	s for the same SBO shall be in	nserted	accordingly

## Table V - Statement Showing Details of Significant beneficial Owners (SBOs)

\* In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (c) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted for each of the categories.

\* This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

For, SBL INFRATECH LIMITED

• •